10/17/22, 5:14 PM Product Details
Product
Number:
62277
Order
Abbreviation:
STAIR1A/S30UNVD8SC7/24S/WH/USE
General
Description:
Stairwell Fixture 1A, 20/25/30W selectable, 120-277V, 0-10V Dimming,
3500/4000/5000K selectable, 24" long, surface mount, white metal body,
Polycarbonate lens, Ultrasonic motion/daylight sensor, 8W Emergency
Battery Backup - Batch 1 has cover over sensor controls
Product Information
Power Factor ?0.90
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) < 20 %
Efficacy (LPW) 83
Operating Voltage (V) 120
Power (W) 120
Abbrev. With Packaging Info. STAIR1AS30UNVD8SC724SWHUSE 4/CS 1/SKU
Color Temperature/CCT (K) 3500
Ordering Abbreviation STAIR1A/S30UNVD8SC7/24S/WH/USE
Average Rated Life 1 (hr) 125000
UPC Code UPC046135622779
Color Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Service Life Rating 125000
Wattage (W) 30.00 W
Color Range 3500 K
Connectors not relevant
Fixture Warranty 5 years
Housing Metal
Luminaire Finish White
Maximum Operating Temperature-Celsius 50
Mounting Surface
Certification Listing RoHS,FCC,cULus
Height (in) 5.591 in
Height (mm) 142.00 mm
Lithium Ion Battery L
Product Weight (g) 1989.50